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B
R | REE g A 8
200 79. 4 1 66
199 79.2
198 78.9 67 2
197 78.17 69 9
196 78. 4 78 12
195 78.2 90 9
194 77.9 99 8
193 17.1 107 5
192 77. 4 112 24
191 77.1 136 3
190 76.9 139 21
189 76.6 160 6
188 76. 4 166 52
187 76.1 218 15
186 75.9 233 25
185 75.6 258 15
184 75. 4 273 21
183 75.1 294 33
182 74.9 327 50
181 74.6 377 12
180 74. 4 389 40
179 741 429 26
178 73.9 455 50
177 73.6 505 31
176 73. 4 536 59
175 73.1 595 30
174 72.9 625 47
173 72.6 672 37
172 72.3 709 57
171 72.1 766 55
170 71.8 821 117
169 71.6 938 38
168 71.3 976 72
167 71.1 1048 53
166 70.8 1101 108
165 70.6 1209 74
164 70.3 1283 72
163 70.1 1355 84
162 69.8 1439 102
161 69.6 1541 84
160 69.3 1625 132
159 69.1 1757 88
158 68.8 1845 95
157 68.6 1940 102
156 68.3 2042 148
155 68.1 2190 128
154 67.8 2318 218
153 67.6 2536 132
152 67.3 2668 163
151 67.0 2831 167

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 66.8 2998 202
149 66.5 3200 194
148 66.3 3394 208
147 66.0 3602 189
146 65.8 3791 298
145 65.5 4089 235
144 65. 3 4324 205
143 65.0 4529 265
142 64.8 4784 270
141 64.5 5054 2568
140 64.3 5312 326
139 64.0 5638 264
138 63.8 5902 286
137 63.5 6188 290
136 63.3 6478 361
135 63.0 6839 404
134 62.8 7243 383
133 62.5 7626 341
132 62.2 7967 455
131 62.0 8422 404
130 61.7 8826 449
129 61.5 92756 421
128 61.2 9696 463
127 61.0 101569 507
126 60.7 10666 488
125 60.5 11154 470
124 60. 2 11624 507
123 60.0 12131 466
122 59.7 12597 545
121 59.5 13142 6566
120 59.2 13698 644
119 59.0 14242 4838
118 58.7 14730 614
17 58.5 156344 570
116 58.2 15914 613
115 58.0 16527 537
114 57.17 17064 650
113 57. 4 17714 674
112 57.2 18288 613
111 56.9 18901 635
110 56.7 195636 582
109 56. 4 20118 604
108 56.2 20722 621
107 55.9 21343 642
106 55.7 21985 621
105 55. 4 22606 664
104 55.2 23270 683
103 54.9 23953 667
102 54.7 24620 605
101 54.4 25225 613

R | REE| B @& #
100 54.2 25838 696
99 53.9 26534 627
98 53.7 27161 674
97 53. 4 27835 586
96 53.2 28421 646
95 52.9 29067 646
94 52.7 29713 624
93 52. 4 30337 674
92 52. 1 31011 6566
91 51.9 31667 593
90 51.6 32260 648
89 51.4 32908 644
88 51.1 335562 643
87 50.9 34195 624
86 50.6 34819 605
85 50. 4 35424 612
84 50. 1 36036 601
83 49.9 36637 600
82 49. 6 372317 628
81 49. 4 37865 603
80 49 .1 38468 648
79 48.9 39116 628
78 48.6 39744 568
17 48. 4 40312 589
76 48. 1 40901 540
75 47.9 41441 598
74 47. 6 42039 602
73 47.3 42641 644
72 47. 1 43185 560
71 46. 8 43745 636
70 46. 6 44281 6565
69 46.3 44836 632
68 46. 1 45368 549
67 45. 8 45917 538
66 45. 6 46455 496
65 45.3 46951 531
64 45 .1 47482 510
63 44.8 47992 516
62 44.6 48508 542
61 44.3 49050 501
60 44 .1 49551 521
59 43.8 50072 6566
58 43.6 50628 467
57 43.3 51095 493
56 43 .1 51588 500
55 42.8 52088 498
54 42.6 52586 5612
53 42.3 53098 4838
52 42.0 53586 624
51 41.8 54110 644

R | REME| B & A B
50 41.5 54654 472
49 41.3 55126 483
48 41.0 55609 3856
47 40. 8 559904 531
46 40.5 56525 548
45 40. 3 57073 412
44 40. 0 57485 541
43 39. 8 58026 449
42 39.56 58475 496
41 39.3 58971 570
40 39.0 59541 383
39 38.8 59924 623
38 38.56 60547 477
37 38.3 61024 434
36 38.0 61458 629
35 37.8 62087 346
34 37.5 62433 6256
33 37.2 63058 502
32 37.0 63560 332
31 36.7 63892 121
30 36.56 64619 341
29 36.2 64960 519
28 36.0 65479 475
217 35.7 65954 178
26 35.56 66132 126
25 35.2 66858 333
24 35. 0 67191 339
23 34.7 67530 452
22 34.5 67982 106
21 34.2 68088 6256
20 34.0 68713 412
19 33.7 69125 2656
18 33.56 69380 227
17 33.2 69607 45
16 33.0 69652 3756
15 32.17 70027 5856
14 32. 4 70612 162
13 32.2 70774 716
12 31.9 70850 21
11 31.7 70871 98
10 31.4 70969 504
9 31.2 71473 33
8 30.9 71506 20

7 30.7 71526 5
6 30. 4 71531 18
5 30.2 71549 321
4 29.9 71870 8
3 29.7 71878 3
2 29. 4 71881 1
1 29.2

0 28.9 71882 153




(B ab /AR RE)

R | REME| B & #
150 76. 4 1 103
149 76. 1

148 75.8 104 3
147 756.5 107 23
146 75.2 130 20
145 74.8 150 14
144 74.5 164 1
143 74.2 171 9
142 73.9 180 63
141 73.6

140 73.3 243 21
139 73.0 264 23
138 12.17 2817 129
137 72. 4 416 23
136 72.1 439 43
135 71.8 482 51
134 71.5 533 32
133 71.1 565 71
132 70.8 636 149
131 70.5 785 46
130 70.2 831 118
129 69.9 949 73
128 69.6 1022 106
127 69.3 1128 106
126 69.0 1234 207
125 68.7 1441 101
124 68.4 1542 160
123 68.1 1702 115
122 67.17 1817 99
121 67.4 1916 209
120 67.1 2125 690
119 66.8 28156 148
118 66.5 2963 213
117 66.2 3176 308
116 65.9 3484 230
115 65.6 3714 509
114 65.3 4223 245
113 65.0 4468 296
112 64.7 4764 469
111 64.4 5233 269
110 64.0 5502 3568
109 63.7 5860 615
108 63.4 6475 333
107 63.1 6808 398
106 62.8 7206 909
105 62.5 8115 303
104 62.2 8418 678
103 61.9 9096 444
102 61.6 9540 433
101 61.3 9973 873

(B E R E)

BR | REM®E| B A B
100 61.0 10846 517
99 60.6 11363 631
98 60.3 11994 700
97 60.0 12694 468
96 59.7 13162 753
95 59. 4 13915 8568
94 59. 1 14773 620
93 58.8 15393 623
92 58.5 16016 914
91 58.2 16930 546
90 57.9 17476 882
89 57.6 183568 617
88 57.3 18975 602
87 56.9 195677 1046
86 56. 6 20623 597
85 56.3 21220 849
84 56.0 22069 7128
83 65.7 22797 597
82 55. 4 23394 1097
81 55. 1 24491 650
80 54.8 25141 122
79 54.5 25863 794
78 54.2 26657 609
117 53.9 27266 1028
76 53.5 28294 842
75 53.2 29136 549
74 52.9 29685 823
73 52.6 30508 583
712 52.3 31001 761
71 52.0 31852 971
70 51.7 32823 582
69 51.4 33405 7856
68 51.1 34190 707
67 50.8 34897 643
66 50.5 356540 933
65 50. 2 36473 650
64 49.8 37123 733
63 49.5 37856 671
62 49.2 385627 611
61 48.9 39138 751
60 48.6 39889 736
59 48.3 40625 709
58 48.0 41334 603
57 47.7 41937 644
56 47. 4 42481 633
55 47. 1 43114 685
54 46. 8 43799 664
53 46.5 44463 605
52 46. 1 45068 543
51 45. 8 45611 617

R | REE| B @& #
50 45.5 46228 616
49 45.2 46844 633
48 44.9 474717 637
47 44.6 48114 476
46 44.3 48590 695
45 44.0 49285 632
44 43.7 49817 590
43 43. 4 50407 6566
42 43 .1 51063 477
41 42.7 51540 682
40 42. 4 52222 414
39 42.1 52636 539
38 41.8 53175 678
37 41.5 53853 418
36 41.2 54271 695
35 40.9 54966 437
34 40. 6 55403 482
33 40.3 55885 157
32 40.0 56642 360
31 39.7 57002 664
30 39. 4 57666 167
29 39.0 58433 446
28 38.7 58879 847
217 38. 4 59726 234
26 38.1 59960 497
25 37.8 60457 1366
24 37.5 61823 330
23 37.2 62153 851
22 36.9 63004 95
21 36. 6 63099 314
20 36.3 63413 2103
19 36.0 65516 138
18 35.6 65654 650
17 356.3 66304 30
16 35.0 66334 137
15 34.7 66471 2629
14 34.4 69100 57
13 34.1 69157 245
12 33.8 69402 17
11 33.56 69419 30
10 33.2 69449 1661

9 32.9 71110 10
8 32.6 71120 66
7 32.3 71186 3
6 31.9 71189 7
5 31.6 71196 622
4 31.3

3 31.0 71818 10
2 30.7 71828 1
1 30.4

0 30.1 71829 206

R | REME| B & A %
50 80.9 1 1219
49 79.9
48 78.9 1220 1
47 77.9 1221 3
46 76.9 1224 170
45 75.9 1394 92
44 74.9 1486 128
43 73.9 1614 3
42 72.9 1617 75
41 71.9 1692 24
40 70.9 1716 1041
39 69.9 27567 32
38 68.9 2789 81
37 67.9 2870 15
36 66.9 2885 1018
35 65.9 3903 46
34 64.9 3949 3602
33 63.9 7551 37
32 62.9 7588 277
31 61.9 7865 88
30 60.9 7953 2926
29 59.9 10879 86
28 58.9 10965 1503
217 57.9 12468 104
26 56.9 12572 1276
25 55.9 19848 169
24 54.9 20017 1245
23 53.9 21262 467
22 52.9 21729 7233
21 51.9 28962 1007
20 50.9 29969 2047
19 49.9 32016 826
18 48.9 32842 5903
17 47.9 38745 1041
16 46.9 39786 5642
15 45.9 45428 811
14 44.9 46239 6778
13 43.9 52017 2194
12 42.9 54211 10656
11 41.9 55266 2978
10 40.9 58244 2324

9 39.9 60568 110
8 38.9 60678 3692
7 37.9 64370 68
6 36.9 64438 3040
5 35.9 67478 153
4 34.9 67631 1260
3 33.9 68891 5
2 32.9 68896 75
1 31.9

0 30.9 68971 2739




